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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1534  Sabrina Lechnir               11  Holmen                         20:19.9  6:33 
      2    2 1532  Ruby Kinsman                   9  Holmen                         20:45.1  6:41 
      3    3 1541  Naomi Wedan                   11  Holmen                         20:47.5  6:42 
      4    4 1808  Lili Klinkhamer               10  St. Croix Central              21:10.3  6:49 
      5    5 1624  Elletta Uddin                 11  Osceola                        21:29.3  6:55 
      6    6 1528  Delilah Heacox                10  Holmen                         21:52.2  7:03 
      7    7 1813  Brooke Nalley                 10  St. Croix Central              22:02.3  7:06 
      8    8 1537  Bailey Sommerville            12  Holmen                         22:12.8  7:09 
      9    9 1815  Teagan Swanson                 9  St. Croix Central              22:13.8  7:10 
     10   10 1713  Amber Van Loon                11  Prescott                       22:14.8  7:10 
     11   11 1814  Adeline Swanson               12  St. Croix Central              22:22.4  7:13 
     12   12 1540  Jolee Valiska                  9  Holmen                         22:32.5  7:16 
     13   13 1784  Hailee Patrick                11  Somerset                       22:33.1  7:16 
     14   14 1625  Ana Ulrich                    11  Osceola                        22:51.7  7:22 
     15   15 1570  Vanessa Rogosheske             9  Mahtomedi                      22:59.4  7:24 
     16   16 1668  Jana Hafiz                    10  Park                           23:12.1  7:29 
     17   17 1707  Katie Huppert                 12  Prescott                       23:14.2  7:29 
     18   18 1539  Reese Tierney                  9  Holmen                         23:20.4  7:31 
     19   19 1812  Ayda Miller                    9  St. Croix Central              23:23.8  7:32 
     20   20 1777  Grace Labossiere              11  Somerset                       23:25.9  7:33 
     21   21 1617  Tanea Campeau                  9  Osceola                        23:26.3  7:33 
     22   22 1776  Grace Kumlin                  11  Somerset                       23:33.0  7:35 
     23   23 1620  Ayla Krenz                    10  Osceola                        23:34.5  7:36 
     24   24 1566  Norah Jansen                   9  Mahtomedi                      23:35.9  7:36 
     25   25 1622  Alyssa NaPierala               8  Osceola                        23:39.1  7:37 
     26   26 1788  Inara Skisko                  12  Somerset                       23:42.1  7:38 
     27   27 1700  Addyson Allsop                11  Prescott                       23:44.7  7:39 
     28   28 1621  Kya Krenz                     12  Osceola                        23:46.4  7:40 
     29      1527  Kateley Dittman               10  Holmen                         23:51.2  7:41 
     30      1538  Abigail Stoczynski            12  Holmen                         23:51.2  7:41 
     31      1533  Izzy Korthuis                 11  Holmen                         23:51.3  7:41 
     32   29 1572  Claire Tofte                  11  Mahtomedi                      23:51.8  7:41 
     33   30 1619  Rylee Hall                    11  Osceola                        23:53.2  7:42 
     34      1543  Addison Wera                  11  Holmen                         23:57.9  7:43 
     35   31 1560  Julia Clayton                 11  Mahtomedi                      23:59.0  7:44 
     36   32 1567  Sylvie Lavigne                11  Mahtomedi                      24:06.4  7:46 
     37   33 1559  Emily Alexander               10  Mahtomedi                      24:09.2  7:47 
     38   34 1666  Allison Devine                10  Park                           24:11.9  7:48 
     39   35 1781  Hannah Mroz                   12  Somerset                       24:29.5  7:53 
     40      1526  Isabel Archer                  9  Holmen                         24:33.6  7:55 
     41   36 1712  Emma Schmitz                  10  Prescott                       24:42.1  7:58 
     42      1530  Aubree Herrmann               11  Holmen                         24:42.2  7:58 
     43   37 1706  Kyla Gotzinger                 9  Prescott                       24:45.6  7:59 
     44   38 1667  Esme Edlund                    9  Park                           24:46.0  7:59 
     45      1623  Justine Tronrud               10  Osceola                        24:46.0  7:59 
     46      1531  Megan Jamesson                10  Holmen                         24:49.7  8:00 
     47   39 1750  Emma Peterson                 12  Siren                          24:58.0  8:03 
     48   40 1702  Nora Boles                    11  Prescott                       24:58.6  8:03 
     49      1536  Maria Magozzi                  9  Holmen                         24:58.9  8:03 
     50   41 1805  Bryn Goetsch                   9  St. Croix Central              25:02.1  8:04 
     51   42 1675  Kalin Randrup                 11  Park                           25:14.9  8:08 
     52   43 1677  Aria Waletzko                 10  Park                           25:18.3  8:09 
     53   44 1806  Kendra Harmon                 11  St. Croix Central              25:34.1  8:14 
     54   45 1391  Milkahlyne Muriithi           10  Coon Rapids                    25:34.5  8:14 
     55   46 1392  Mackenzie Reiland              7  Coon Rapids                    25:35.5  8:15 
     56   47 1676  Hollen Thompson               12  Park                           25:43.8  8:17 
     57      1618  Slyvia Demulling               9  Osceola                        25:45.3  8:18 
     58      1468  Kayley Dickmann               11  Glenwood City                  25:46.2  8:18 
     59   48 1709  Izzy Metz                     12  Prescott                       25:52.5  8:20 
     60   49 1565  Brianna Hilton                11  Mahtomedi                      25:55.7  8:21 
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     61      1561  Anna Cosby                    11  Mahtomedi                      26:14.5  8:27 
     62      1807  Zoe Johnson                    9  St. Croix Central              26:16.8  8:28 
     63      1626  Sarah Viebrock                 9  Osceola                        26:17.5  8:28 
     64   50 1783  Issi Osborn                   11  Somerset                       26:26.0  8:31 
     65      1470  Elsja Meijer                  12  Glenwood City                  26:29.7  8:32 
     66      1542  Abigail Wera                  11  Holmen                         26:30.0  8:32 
     67   51 1406  Caylin Schultz                 9  Cumberland                     26:38.8  8:35 
     68      1529  Addy Heim                      9  Holmen                         26:43.5  8:37 
     69   52 1782  Naomi Nesheim                 10  Somerset                       26:52.1  8:39 
     70   53 1922  Elle Treague                  11  Webster                        26:53.0  8:40 
     71   54 1751  Lucy Peterson                 10  Siren                          26:53.1  8:40 
     72   55 1407  Greta Weaver                  10  Cumberland                     26:54.3  8:40 
     73      1705  Brooke Engeldinger            12  Prescott                       27:17.8  8:48 
     74   56 1390  Jessika Larson                11  Coon Rapids                    27:27.4  8:51 
     75   57 1671  Jaylynn Meyer                  9  Park                           27:40.9  8:55 
     76   58 1913  Hadessah Jowers               10  Webster                        27:43.0  8:56 
     77   59 1925  Allison Wilson                10  Webster                        27:43.5  8:56 
     78   60 1910  Marley Coe                    11  Webster                        27:47.2  8:57 
     79   61 1385  Hannah Berndt                 10  Coon Rapids                    27:53.9  8:59 
     80      1568  Grace McCarthy                11  Mahtomedi                      28:05.7  9:03 
     81      1571  Stella Seuffert                9  Mahtomedi                      28:09.5  9:04 
     82      1466  Erica Bauman                  10  Glenwood City                  28:09.9  9:04 
     83      1564  Naomi Hall                     9  Mahtomedi                      28:10.5  9:05 
     84   62 1402  Jasmine Delgado               10  Cumberland                     28:19.9  9:08 
     85   63 1405  Charlotte Odden               12  Cumberland                     28:24.1  9:09 
     86   64 1918  Annaliese Pavlicek             9  Webster                        28:27.8  9:10 
     87      1789  Alina Stemmann                 9  Somerset                       28:28.4  9:10 
     88      1708  Charlette Kellogg             11  Prescott                       28:29.6  9:11 
     89      1772  Isabella Fauske               11  Somerset                       28:30.0  9:11 
     90   65 1749  Evie Lightner                 12  Siren                          28:31.3  9:11 
     91      1803  Emmie Collins                 12  St. Croix Central              28:56.0  9:19 
     92      1432  Andrea Esterby                12  Ellsworth                      29:05.5  9:22 
     93      1811  Pyper Larsen                  10  St. Croix Central              29:17.9  9:26 
     94      1703  Isabella Britton              10  Prescott                       29:24.3  9:28 
     95      1569  Clara Otto                     9  Mahtomedi                      29:28.6  9:30 
     96      1451  Mercy Wetzig                  10  Frederic/Luck                  29:59.5  9:40 
     97   66 1403  Avery Johnson                  9  Cumberland                     30:06.1  9:42 
     98   67 1753  Layla Porter                  12  Siren                          30:10.8  9:43 
     99   68 1388  Megan Fuller                  12  Coon Rapids                    30:46.7  9:55 
    100      1774  Nola Hahn                      9  Somerset                       31:10.2 10:02 
    101   69 1748  Samantha Andrea               12  Siren                          32:12.8 10:23 
    102   70 1920  Hope Schultz                   9  Webster                        32:30.3 10:28 
    103      1450  Emily Hill                    11  Frederic/Luck                  32:48.9 10:34 
    104      1434  Morgan Halverson              12  Ellsworth                      34:05.0 10:59 
    105   71 1754  Amelie  (Nico) prahl          10  Siren                          34:28.5 11:06 
    106      1535  Kiara Lee                     11  Holmen                         35:14.0 11:21 
    107      1436  Mary Lundstrom                12  Ellsworth                      36:09.5 11:39 
    108   72 1394  Ellie Sadler                  10  Coon Rapids                    36:34.2 11:47 
    109   73 1393  Alexa Sabatke                  9  Coon Rapids                    36:35.3 11:47 
    110      1714  Savannah Whiting               9  Prescott                       43:36.2 14:03 
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       1.    20  Holmen                                     (21:11.5  105:57.5 1:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sabrina Lechnir           11 20:19.9
       2      2  Ruby Kinsman               9 20:45.1
       3      3  Naomi Wedan               11 20:47.5
       4      6  Delilah Heacox            10 21:52.2
       5      8  Bailey Sommerville        12 22:12.8
       6   ( 12) Jolee Valiska              9 22:32.5
       7   ( 18) Reese Tierney              9 23:20.4

       2.    50  St. Croix Central                          (22:14.6  111:12.6 2:13.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lili Klinkhamer           10 21:10.3
       2      7  Brooke Nalley             10 22:02.3
       3      9  Teagan Swanson             9 22:13.8
       4     11  Adeline Swanson           12 22:22.4
       5     19  Ayda Miller                9 23:23.8
       6   ( 41) Bryn Goetsch               9 25:02.1
       7   ( 44) Kendra Harmon             11 25:34.1

       3.    88  Osceola                                    (23:00.2  115:00.9 2:09.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Elletta Uddin             11 21:29.3
       2     14  Ana Ulrich                11 22:51.7
       3     21  Tanea Campeau              9 23:26.3
       4     23  Ayla Krenz                10 23:34.5
       5     25  Alyssa NaPierala           8 23:39.1
       6   ( 28) Kya Krenz                 12 23:46.4
       7   ( 30) Rylee Hall                11 23:53.2

       4.   116  Somerset                                   (23:32.8  117:43.6 1:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Hailee Patrick            11 22:33.1
       2     20  Grace Labossiere          11 23:25.9
       3     22  Grace Kumlin              11 23:33.0
       4     26  Inara Skisko              12 23:42.1
       5     35  Hannah Mroz               12 24:29.5
       6   ( 50) Issi Osborn               11 26:26.0
       7   ( 52) Naomi Nesheim             10 26:52.1

       5.   127  Prescott                                   (23:44.3  118:41.4 2:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Amber Van Loon            11 22:14.8
       2     17  Katie Huppert             12 23:14.2
       3     27  Addyson Allsop            11 23:44.7
       4     36  Emma Schmitz              10 24:42.1
       5     37  Kyla Gotzinger             9 24:45.6
       6   ( 40) Nora Boles                11 24:58.6
       7   ( 48) Izzy Metz                 12 25:52.5

       6.   131  Mahtomedi                                  (23:42.5  118:32.5 1:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Vanessa Rogosheske         9 22:59.4
       2     24  Norah Jansen               9 23:35.9
       3     29  Claire Tofte              11 23:51.8
       4     31  Julia Clayton             11 23:59.0
       5     32  Sylvie Lavigne            11 24:06.4
       6   ( 33) Emily Alexander           10 24:09.2
       7   ( 49) Brianna Hilton            11 25:55.7



                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                       **** Girls' Team Score
                                           

       7.   173  Park                                       (24:32.7  122:43.2 2:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Jana Hafiz                10 23:12.1
       2     34  Allison Devine            10 24:11.9
       3     38  Esme Edlund                9 24:46.0
       4     42  Kalin Randrup             11 25:14.9
       5     43  Aria Waletzko             10 25:18.3
       6   ( 47) Hollen Thompson           12 25:43.8
       7   ( 57) Jaylynn Meyer              9 27:40.9

       8.   276  Coon Rapids                                (27:27.6  137:18.0 5:12.2)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Milkahlyne Muriithi       10 25:34.5
       2     46  Mackenzie Reiland          7 25:35.5
       3     56  Jessika Larson            11 27:27.4
       4     61  Hannah Berndt             10 27:53.9
       5     68  Megan Fuller              12 30:46.7
       6   ( 72) Ellie Sadler              10 36:34.2
       7   ( 73) Alexa Sabatke              9 36:35.3

       9.   294  Webster                                    (27:42.9  138:34.5 1:34.8)
     ====================================================
       1     53  Elle Treague              11 26:53.0
       2     58  Hadessah Jowers           10 27:43.0
       3     59  Allison Wilson            10 27:43.5
       4     60  Marley Coe                11 27:47.2
       5     64  Annaliese Pavlicek         9 28:27.8
       6   ( 70) Hope Schultz               9 32:30.3

      10.   294  Siren                                      (28:33.2  142:46.0 7:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Emma Peterson             12 24:58.0
       2     54  Lucy Peterson             10 26:53.1
       3     65  Evie Lightner             12 28:31.3
       4     67  Layla Porter              12 30:10.8
       5     69  Samantha Andrea           12 32:12.8
       6   ( 71) Amelie  (Nico) prahl      10 34:28.5

      11.   297  Cumberland                                 (28:04.7  140:23.2 3:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1     51  Caylin Schultz             9 26:38.8
       2     55  Greta Weaver              10 26:54.3
       3     62  Jasmine Delgado           10 28:19.9
       4     63  Charlotte Odden           12 28:24.1
       5     66  Avery Johnson              9 30:06.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1473  Jaycie Oberle                  8  Glenwood City                  13:18.6  6:40 
      2    2 1769  Hazel Bruns                    8  Somerset                       13:28.3  6:45 
      3    3 1916  Lindi Koerper                  7  Webster                        14:20.2  7:11 
      4    4 1780  Elsa Mroz                      8  Somerset                       14:21.3  7:11 
      5    5 1647  Faith Ulrich                   8  Osceola Middle School          14:29.4  7:15 
      6    6 1646  Josie Tebben                   6  Osceola Middle School          14:29.9  7:15 
      7      1665  Mya Albrecht                   7  Park                           14:49.8  7:25 
      8    7 1848  Maggie Collins                 6  St. Croix Central MS           15:00.6  7:31 
      9    8 1858  Della Miller                   8  St. Croix Central MS           15:01.9  7:31 
     10    9 1435  Mackenzie Hince                8  Ellsworth                      15:03.0  7:32 
     11   10 1484  Ayla Danielson                 6  Grantsburg                     15:07.4  7:34 
     12   11 1637  Blaire Bauer                   7  Osceola Middle School          15:16.9  7:39 
     13   12 1785  Maggie Peer                    7  Somerset                       15:26.5  7:44 
     14   13 1485  Kinsley Danielson              7  Grantsburg                     15:39.6  7:50 
     15   14 1594  Elsa Hartwick                  8  New Richmond                   15:41.7  7:51 
     16   15 1642  Cheyenne Lyons                 8  Osceola Middle School          15:43.4  7:52 
     17   16 1469  Emilyn Hoffman                 8  Glenwood City                  15:47.8  7:54 
     18   17 1486  Whitney Goldman                5  Grantsburg                     15:49.0  7:55 
     19   18 1638  Aria Goehring                  7  Osceola Middle School          15:50.4  7:56 
     20   19 1431  Adeline Dopp                   6  Ellsworth                      15:51.5  7:56 
     21   20 1597  Maisie McLean                  8  New Richmond                   15:51.7  7:56 
     22   21 1733  Finnley Leask                  6  Prescott Middle School         15:56.7  7:59 
     23   22 1736  Mari Most                      7  Prescott Middle School         16:01.3  8:01 
     24   23 1641  Emily Lechman                  6  Osceola Middle School          16:02.8  8:02 
     25   24 1365  Jenna Volgren                  8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:06.3  8:04 
     26   25 1603  Reese Ulrich                   8  New Richmond                   16:09.9  8:05 
     27   26 1640  Evelyn Kelso                   7  Osceola Middle School          16:11.0  8:06 
     28   27 1778  Elle LeBossiere                7  Somerset                       16:18.7  8:10 
     29   28 1590  Amelia Driscoll                8  New Richmond                   16:19.1  8:10 
     30   29 1488  Riley Johnson                  7  Grantsburg                     16:19.2  8:10 
     31   30 1602  Eva Ulrich                     7  New Richmond                   16:20.8  8:11 
     32   31 1427  Kleeves CeCe                   8  Ellsworth                      16:21.2  8:11 
     33   32 1600  Gracelyn Scribner              8  New Richmond                   16:21.9  8:11 
     34   33 1356  Arielle George                 7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:24.5  8:13 
     35      1876  Sawyer Viebrock                6  St. Croix Falls                16:26.9  8:14 
     36      1636  Kaley Alt                      6  Osceola Middle School          16:40.0  8:20 
     37   34 1605  Casey Wold                     8  New Richmond                   16:43.9  8:22 
     38   35 1735  Vera Martin                    7  Prescott Middle School         16:53.4  8:27 
     39   36 1849  Natalie Curran                 6  St. Croix Central MS           16:53.9  8:27 
     40      1673  Ramsey Nelson                  7  Park                           16:54.0  8:27 
     41   37 1352  Annie Benson                   6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           16:58.7  8:30 
     42   38 1787  Sophia Schimmel                7  Somerset                       17:10.3  8:36 
     43   39 1857  Kyndall Lamia                  6  St. Croix Central MS           17:10.9  8:36 
     44   40 1863  Carew Swanson                  6  St. Croix Central MS           17:13.6  8:37 
     45   41 1779  Caroline Measner               7  Somerset                       17:16.3  8:39 
     46   42 1428  Arie Christiansen              7  Ellsworth                      17:19.0  8:40 
     47   43 1363  Annie Rohde                    7  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:20.5  8:41 
     48   44 1855  Emma Hoefs                     8  St. Croix Central MS           17:24.1  8:43 
     49   45 1737  Maggie Smith                   6  Prescott Middle School         17:24.2  8:43 
     50   46 1864  Emmalyn Werner                 7  St. Croix Central MS           17:25.3  8:43 
     51   47 1915  Priscilla Jowers               5  Webster                        17:26.3  8:44 
     52   48 1907  Ivy Bentley                    7  Webster                        17:27.8  8:44 
     53      1856  Adalia Johnson                 6  St. Croix Central MS           17:29.9  8:45 
     54      1851  Piper Goetsch                  6  St. Croix Central MS           17:37.9  8:49 
     55      1670  Eva McMorrow                   8  Park                           17:38.7  8:50 
     56   49 1483  Kendall Chute                  6  Grantsburg                     17:43.5  8:52 
     57   50 1729  Alina Bauman                   8  Prescott Middle School         17:44.6  8:53 
     58   51 1489  Maci Luedtke                   6  Grantsburg                     17:46.6  8:54 
     59   52 1366  Julia Volgren                  6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           17:52.2  8:57 
     60   53 1474  Sadie Rudolph                  8  Glenwood City                  18:07.2  9:04 
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     61      1604  Natalie Warner                 8  New Richmond                   18:11.3  9:06 
     62   54 1904  Werdier Ashyln                 6  Webster                        18:12.7  9:07 
     63      1591  Madeline Dumarce               7  New Richmond                   18:16.4  9:09 
     64   55 1917  Caroline Luedtke               6  Webster                        18:17.0  9:09 
     65      1847  Madilyn Brenna                 7  St. Croix Central MS           18:17.5  9:09 
     66      1875  Zariah Braund                  6  St. Croix Falls                18:22.9  9:12 
     67      1850  Lievie Dando                   7  St. Croix Central MS           18:26.0  9:13 
     68   56 1487  Kacie Hansen                   6  Grantsburg                     18:29.8  9:15 
     69      1592  Teona Gorneleh                 8  New Richmond                   18:38.2  9:20 
     70      1645  Lia Neumann                    7  Osceola Middle School          18:44.7  9:23 
     71   57 1730  Alexa Droher                   8  Prescott Middle School         18:55.5  9:28 
     72      1859  Nola Miller                    6  St. Croix Central MS           18:56.0  9:28 
     73   58 1770  Audrey Dalzell                 8  Somerset                       18:56.6  9:29 
     74      1599  Annette Rivera Andujar         8  New Richmond                   19:07.0  9:34 
     75   59 1739  Payten Theis                   8  Prescott Middle School         19:08.1  9:35 
     76   60 1358  Kooper Landini                 6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:09.3  9:35 
     77      1862  Sydney Stave                   6  St. Croix Central MS           19:10.9  9:36 
     78   61 1908  Ryleigh Boyd                   5  Webster                        19:12.1  9:37 
     79   62 1914  Karis Jowers                   6  Webster                        19:15.9  9:38 
     80      1738  Miah Smith                     8  Prescott Middle School         19:17.5  9:39 
     81   63 1357  Aliyah Halverson               6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:18.6  9:40 
     82   64 1471  Bailey Millermon               8  Glenwood City                  19:20.5  9:41 
     83      1359  Mollie Larson                  6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:22.2  9:42 
     84      1601  Natalie Shypulski              8  New Richmond                   19:27.0  9:44 
     85   65 1472  Jordan Millermon               6  Glenwood City                  19:29.8  9:45 
     86      1852  Lily Goodnature                6  St. Croix Central MS           19:32.7  9:47 
     87      1588  Kyleigh Armstrong              7  New Richmond                   19:40.9  9:51 
     88      1354  Hadley Brown                   8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:41.5  9:51 
     89      1639  Ava Kelso                      6  Osceola Middle School          19:50.7  9:56 
     90      1353  Adelyn Brandenburg             6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           19:53.0  9:57 
     91      1912  Brooklynn Hoffmann             6  Webster                        19:55.4  9:58 
     92      1773  Layla German                   6  Somerset                       19:59.1 10:00 
     93      1861  Katelyn Schalla                6  St. Croix Central MS           20:07.3 10:04 
     94      1596  Norah Klopp                    7  New Richmond                   20:32.1 10:17 
     95   66 1439  Lyla Soley                     6  Ellsworth                      20:32.8 10:17 
     96      1921  Jenna Spafford                 7  Webster                        20:33.3 10:17 
     97      1643  Deborah Meyer                  8  Osceola Middle School          20:41.0 10:21 
     98      1360  Kinley Leavitt                 6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           20:42.6 10:22 
     99   67 1429  Toni Christiansen              6  Ellsworth                      20:48.0 10:24 
    100   68 1440  Grace Wood                     8  Ellsworth                      20:50.5 10:26 
    101      1433  June Feuerhelm                 7  Ellsworth                      20:53.5 10:27 
    102      1593  Aislynd Halstead               8  New Richmond                   20:59.7 10:30 
    103      1491  Adalyn Snyder                  8  Grantsburg                     21:00.3 10:31 
    104      1355  Emelynn Gartmann               6  Baldwin-Woodville MS           21:13.9 10:37 
    105      1924  Isabela Ward                   6  Webster                        21:16.6 10:39 
    106      1648  Mixee Yang                     7  Osceola Middle School          21:18.1 10:40 
    107      1364  Abigail Stehr                  8  Baldwin-Woodville MS           21:21.1 10:41 
    108      1437  Kaire Mennenga                 6  Ellsworth                      21:55.4 10:58 
    109      1860  Stella Pink                    6  St. Croix Central MS           22:05.9 11:03 
    110      1493  Natalie Spafford               8  Grantsburg                     22:20.2 11:11 
    111      1430  Jamie Dohrer                   6  Ellsworth                      22:42.0 11:21 
    112      1589  Victoria Calotescu             8  New Richmond                   23:46.3 11:54 
    113      1734  Stella Lyden                   8  Prescott Middle School         24:05.3 12:03 
    114      1732  Cora Heaser                    6  Prescott Middle School         24:08.4 12:05 
    115      1482  Maci Blakeslee                 5  Grantsburg                     24:09.2 12:05 
    116      1492  Kami Spafford                  5  Grantsburg                     24:21.8 12:11 
    117      1426  Kylie Bruss                    6  Ellsworth                      24:50.4 12:26 
    118      1644  Sherri Meyer                   6  Osceola Middle School          25:12.3 12:37 
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       1.    55  Osceola Middle School                      (15:10.0  75:50.0 1:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Faith Ulrich               8 14:29.4
       2      6  Josie Tebben               6 14:29.9
       3     11  Blaire Bauer               7 15:16.9
       4     15  Cheyenne Lyons             8 15:43.4
       5     18  Aria Goehring              7 15:50.4
       6   ( 23) Emily Lechman              6 16:02.8
       7   ( 26) Evelyn Kelso               7 16:11.0

       2.    83  Somerset                                   (15:21.1  76:45.1 3:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hazel Bruns                8 13:28.3
       2      4  Elsa Mroz                  8 14:21.3
       3     12  Maggie Peer                7 15:26.5
       4     27  Elle LeBossiere            7 16:18.7
       5     38  Sophia Schimmel            7 17:10.3
       6   ( 41) Caroline Measner           7 17:16.3
       7   ( 58) Audrey Dalzell             8 18:56.6

       3.   117  New Richmond                               (16:04.7  80:23.2 0:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Elsa Hartwick              8 15:41.7
       2     20  Maisie McLean              8 15:51.7
       3     25  Reese Ulrich               8 16:09.9
       4     28  Amelia Driscoll            8 16:19.1
       5     30  Eva Ulrich                 7 16:20.8
       6   ( 32) Gracelyn Scribner          8 16:21.9
       7   ( 34) Casey Wold                 8 16:43.9

       4.   118  Grantsburg                                 (16:07.8  80:38.7 2:36.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ayla Danielson             6 15:07.4
       2     13  Kinsley Danielson          7 15:39.6
       3     17  Whitney Goldman            5 15:49.0
       4     29  Riley Johnson              7 16:19.2
       5     49  Kendall Chute              6 17:43.5
       6   ( 51) Maci Luedtke               6 17:46.6
       7   ( 56) Kacie Hansen               6 18:29.8

       5.   130  St. Croix Central MS                       (16:16.2  81:20.9 2:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Maggie Collins             6 15:00.6
       2      8  Della Miller               8 15:01.9
       3     36  Natalie Curran             6 16:53.9
       4     39  Kyndall Lamia              6 17:10.9
       5     40  Carew Swanson              6 17:13.6
       6   ( 44) Emma Hoefs                 8 17:24.1
       7   ( 46) Emmalyn Werner             7 17:25.3

       6.   167  Ellsworth                                  (17:01.5  85:07.5 5:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mackenzie Hince            8 15:03.0
       2     19  Adeline Dopp               6 15:51.5
       3     31  Kleeves CeCe               8 16:21.2
       4     42  Arie Christiansen          7 17:19.0
       5     66  Lyla Soley                 6 20:32.8
       6   ( 67) Toni Christiansen          6 20:48.0
       7   ( 68) Grace Wood                 8 20:50.5
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       7.   173  Prescott Middle School                     (16:48.1  84:00.2 1:47.9)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Finnley Leask              6 15:56.7
       2     22  Mari Most                  7 16:01.3
       3     35  Vera Martin                7 16:53.4
       4     45  Maggie Smith               6 17:24.2
       5     50  Alina Bauman               8 17:44.6
       6   ( 57) Alexa Droher               8 18:55.5
       7   ( 59) Payten Theis               8 19:08.1

       8.   189  Baldwin-Woodville MS                       (16:56.5  84:42.2 1:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Jenna Volgren              8 16:06.3
       2     33  Arielle George             7 16:24.5
       3     37  Annie Benson               6 16:58.7
       4     43  Annie Rohde                7 17:20.5
       5     52  Julia Volgren              6 17:52.2
       6   ( 60) Kooper Landini             6 19:09.3
       7   ( 63) Aliyah Halverson           6 19:18.6

       9.   199  Glenwood City                              (17:12.8  86:03.9 6:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jaycie Oberle              8 13:18.6
       2     16  Emilyn Hoffman             8 15:47.8
       3     53  Sadie Rudolph              8 18:07.2
       4     64  Bailey Millermon           8 19:20.5
       5     65  Jordan Millermon           6 19:29.8

      10.   207  Webster                                    (17:08.8  85:44.0 3:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lindi Koerper              7 14:20.2
       2     47  Priscilla Jowers           5 17:26.3
       3     48  Ivy Bentley                7 17:27.8
       4     54  Werdier Ashyln             6 18:12.7
       5     55  Caroline Luedtke           6 18:17.0
       6   ( 61) Ryleigh Boyd               5 19:12.1
       7   ( 62) Karis Jowers               6 19:15.9


